
City of Chicago – Department of Procurement Services 
 

Pre-Bid Virtual Conference Attendee Register 
 

Project Name: Thermoplastic Pavement Markings 
    

Lead Department: Chicago Department of Transportation  

Procurement Specialist: Taha Rashed 

Specification No. 1202249    

Conference Date: 01/13/2023    Conference Location: Virtual Teams Meeting 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No Email 
Taha Rashed COC – DPS  312-744-7002 Taha.Rashed@cityofchicago.org  
Tiheta Hinton COC-DPS 312-744-4907 Tiheta.Hinton@cityofchicago.org  
Melanie Polk-Stamps COC-DPS 312-744-4912 Melanie.Polk-Stamps@cityofchicago.org  
Lakesha Rudd COC-DPS 312-742-6356 lakesha.rudd@cityofchicago.org  
Paula Duarte COC-DPS 312-744-7971 paula.duarte@cityofchicago.org  
Ann Cortes COC-DPS 312-744-1681 ann.cortes@cityofchicago.org  
Jameelah Curry COC-DPS  jameelah.curry@cityofchicago.org   
Brian Stevenson Comprehensive 

Construction 
Consulting, Inc. 

(312) 353-3000 
Ext. 111 

 

bstevenson@comprehensivecc.com  

Isaac Bishop Comprehensive 
Construction 
Consulting, Inc. 

312-353-3000 
ext. 110 

 

ibishop@comprehensivecc.com  

Steven Sell Marking Specialists 
Corporation 

847-462-0695 
 

steven@markingspecialists.net  

 


